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(HEADQUARTERS)

22980 Indian Creek Drive

Dulles, VA 20166, USA

Tel: +1 703-790-3434
Fax;: +1 703-790-5655

Mr. Alfonso Castillero

Ms. Christine Doherty
Mr. Reynaldo Garibaldi
Mr. Yaniv Ziv

Mr. Thomas Klenum

Ms. Marina Ilvanenko

Position

Chief Executive Officer

Chief Financial and
Administrative Officer

Executive Vice President,
Global Operations

Executive Vice President,
Finance

Executive Vice President,
Innovation and Regulatory Affairs

Senior Vice President,
Corporate Services & Global
Administration

www.liscr.com

Contact Details

+1 703 290 3434
executive@liscr.com

+1 703 790 3434
executive@liscr.com

+1 571 350 9370
+1 571491 7529
rgaribaldi@liscr.com

+1 703 790 3434
yziv@liscr.com

+49 176 23615487 (Hamburg)
tklenum@liscr.com

+1 703 251 2426
+1571 697 9167
mivanenko®@liscr.com
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. Senior Vice President, +1 571 495 5932
Ms. Pogja Verma Software Development pverma@lisr.com

Senior Vice President, +1 703 564 3434

Mr. Stephen Frey Audit & Inspection sfrey@liscr.com

Senior Vice President, +1 703 251 2469

Capt. Cedric D'Souza Maritime Operations cedric.dsouza@liscr.com

Senior Vice President, +1703 251 2492

Maritime Operations 1 571 100 847

Mr. Roderick Acquie /175
racquie@liscr.com

Senior Vice President, +1 703 564 7730
Quality and Inspector Training Standards thoward®@liscr.com

Capt. Todd Howard

Vice President, +1 571 495 5961

Mr. Jason Boyle Fleet Performance jboyle@liscr.com
Vice President, +1 703 251 2422
IT Infrastructure jclissold@liscr.com

Mr. John Clissold

: Vice President, Seafarers +1 703 251 2418
Capt. Jim Bouchard Certification & Documentation jbouchar@LISCR.com

. . ‘ ' 1571495 5934
Mr. Christopher Brunclik Vice President, Global LTI,
P Training & Inspector Performance cbrunclik@liscr.com

Mr. Steve Gill Vice Pre5|dent{ Markejmg +1 571 495 5941
and Commercial Services sgill@liscr.com

Ms. Theopia Dodson Director of Corporate +1 703 251 2425
Services tdodson®@liscr.com

Director +1 703 251 2453
; Kyaw : .
et e LGy Marine Investigations investigations@liscr.com
+1 703 251 2461

Mr. Tarnue Kpangbala Director, Fleet Security drrabela@leasn

www.liscr.com
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Director, Regulatory Services, +1 703 790 3434
Maritime Regulations & Standards aalakkawi@liscr.com

Mr. Ayman Alakkawi

- Director, +1703 790 1116
Ms. Ruphene Sidifall Compliance and Maritime Labor rsidifall@liscr.com

www.liscr.com
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